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Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1
Facility ID - fCJC2134952911 BW-35  API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

2020

Brine Brine Fresh Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Fresh/

Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine

Jan 39,960 39,960 44,000 44,000 265 1.1011

Feb 32,617 72,577 35,879 79,879 265 1.1000

Mar 39,679 112,256 43,655 123,533 265 1.1002

Apr 22,367 134,623 24,622 148,155 265 1.1008

May 15,700 150,323 17,272 165,427 265 1.1001

Jun 12,905 163,228 14,196 179,622 265 1.1000

Jul 18,861 182,089 20,749 200,371 265 1.1001

Aug 16,070 198,159 17,695 218,066 265 1.1011

Sep 17,975 216,134 19,812 237,878 265 1.1022

Oct 27,898 244,032 30,691 268,568 265 1.1001

Nov 37,100 281,132 40,817 309,386 265 1.1002

Dec 39,302 320,434 43,232 352,618 265 1.1000
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